NTP Board of Scientific Counselors Meeting

Agenda

Rodbell Auditorium, Rall Building

National Institute of Environmental Health Sciences

Research Triangle Park, NC

December 1, 2006

8:30AM

8:40

9:10

9:30

10:00

10:30

12:00PM

12:30

Introductions and Welcome

Progress and Opportunities in the NTP

NIEHS/NTP Update
¢ Public Comments
e Board Discussion

NTP Retreat
¢  Public Comments
e Board Discussion

BREAK

Roadmap Activities
o Biomarkers for Toxicology Studies
Workshop September 20-21, 2006

o Directions of NTP HTS Initiative
o Testing of NTP HTS chemicals in
Caenorhabditis elegans

Concept Review
NTP/NIEHS Host Susceptibility Program
(ACTION)

* Public Comments

* Board Discussion

LUNCH

Dr. George Daston, The
Procter and Gamble
Company, Chair

Dr. David Schwartz,
NIEHS

Dr. Allen Dearry, NIEHS

Dr. Allen Dearry, NIEHS

Dr. D. Gail McCarver,
Medical College of
Wisconsin

Dr. Raymond Tice, NIEHS
Dr. Jon Freedman, NIEHS

Dr. John French, NIEHS



1:30

2:15

2:45

3:00

3:30

4:30

NTP/NIEHS Exposure Biology Program
¢  Public Comments
e Board Discussion

Technical Reports Review Subcommittee
Report of June 12, 2006 Meeting (ACTION)
* Public Comments
* Board Discussion

BREAK

Technical Reports Review Subcommittee
Report of August 28, 2006 Meeting
(ACTION)

* Public Comments

* Board Discussion

CERHR Nominations and Selection
Process
e Public Comments
* Board Discussion

ADJOURN

Dr. Brenda Weis, NIEHS

Dr. Charlene McQueen
University of Arizona

Dr. Charlene McQueen
University of Arizona

Dr. Michael Shelby,
NIEHS




